

200 Ritchie Dr South Vienna, OH USA, 45369

Phone: 1 (937) 568-9500 Fax: 1 (937) 568-9504

Email: columbusmail@rbauction.com

Date: 2017-12-20

From: Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc

To: Abram Wiebe Dyke
Company: M W Machinery Inc

Dear Abram Wiebe Dyke,

Thank you for attending our recent South Vienna, USA auction held on 2017-12-20.

Attached is a copy of your invoice. We would like to remind you that all purchases must be paid for, in full, by no later than 2017-12-27.

To pay in the auction local currency (USD) we kindly ask that you direct your wire transfer payment to:

Bank of America

100 W 33rd Street, New York, NY 10001

Credit To: Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc Routing: 026 009 593 / Swift: BOFAUS3N

Account: 485005357315

Please reference your Invoice number 201724571891.

Other approved payment forms can be directed to either of the following addresses:

200 Ritchie Dr 4000 Pine Lake Road

South Vienna, OH Lincoln, NE USA, 45369 USA, 68516

Phone: 1 (937) 568-9500 Phone: 1 (402) 421-3631 Fax: 1 (937) 568-9504 Fax: 1 (402) 421-1738

Please let us know the name of the Freight Forwarder or Transport company you will be using, if applicable.

Should you have any questions regarding your invoice please do not hesitate to contact us at 1 (937) 568-9500

We look forward to seeing you at our future Ritchie Bros. auctions.



INVOICE

201724571891

Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc 4000 Pine Lake Road Lincoln, NE, USA 68516

Tel: 1 (402) 421-3631 Fax: 1 (402) 421-1738

www.rbauction.com

Sold to:

M W MACHINERY INC 3800 MONTANA AVE

EL PASO, TX USA 799034506

Auction location: Columbus, OH, USA

200 Ritchie Dr

South Vienna, OH USA 45369

Tel: 1 (937) 568-9500 Fax: 1 (937) 568-9504

Buyer number: 71891

Contact name: ABRAM WIEBE DYKE

9994530 Customer number: Tel: 52 (915) 545-3254

Fax: 1 (972) 767-0671

Cell: 1 (915) 309-7367

Lot N	o. Description		Price	Tax1	Tax2	Tax3	USD Total
5015	Qty Of Lifepak 10 Leads .		25.00				25.00
	Administrative Fees (On Lots <= 2,500)		2.50				2.50
		Sub Totals	27.50				27.50
5019	Qty Of Zoll & Lifepak AED .		325.00				325.00
	Administrative Fees (On Lots <= 2,500)		32.50				32.50
		Sub Totals	357.50				357.50
5022	Qty Of Lifepak AED .		325.00				325.00
	Administrative Fees (On Lots <= 2,500)		32.50				32.50
		Sub Totals	357.50				357.50
5037	Qty Of Stryker MXPRO Guerneys . / 650 lb cap		1,200.00				1,200.00
	Administrative Fees (On Lots <= 2,500)		120.00				120.00
		Sub Totals	1,320.00				1,320.00
5038	Qty Of Stryker MXPRO Guerneys . / 650 lb cap		1,400.00				1,400.00
	Administrative Fees (On Lots <= 2,500)		140.00				140.00
		Sub Totals	1,540.00				1,540.00
5064	Qty Of Immobilization Equipment .		220.00				220.00
	Administrative Fees (On Lots <= 2,500)		22.00				22.00
		Sub Totals	242.00				242.00

Auction number: 2017245

Auction date: 2017/12/20

ICHIE BROS.

Auction number: 2017245 Auction date: 2017/12/20 # 201724571891

Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc 4000 Pine Lake Road Lincoln, NE, USA 68516 Tel: 1 (402) 421-3631 Fax: 1 (402) 421-1738 www.rbauction.com

Sold to: M W MACHINERY INC

3800 MONTANA AVE

EL PASO, TX USA 799034506

Columbus, OH, USA Auction location:

200 Ritchie Dr

South Vienna, OH USA 45369

Tel: 1 (937) 568-9500 Fax: 1 (937) 568-9504

Buyer number: 71891

ABRAM WIEBE DYKE

Customer number:

Contact name:

9994530

Tel: 52 (915) 545-3254

Fax: 1 (972) 767-0671

Cell: 1 (915) 309-7367

USD

Lot No. Description Price

Tax1

Tax2

Tax3

Total

Payment options:

- Wire transfer to:

Bank of America 100 W 33rd Street, New York, NY 10001 Credit To: Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc

Routing: 026 009 593 / Swift: BOFAUS3N

Account: 485005357315 Reference Invoice #:201724571891

- Other approved payment forms can be directed to:

Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc

200 Ritchie Dr

South Vienna, OH 45369 USA

CN 283957 RESALE

	Total Purchase:	3,844.50
	Tax1 (Equip)	0.00
	Tax2 (MV)	0.00
	Tax3 (Admin)	0.00
	TOTAL:	3,844.50
	TOTAL:	3,844.50
	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

\$1.90 per day will be charged on overdue accounts.



Service Quotation

To: M W MACHINERY INC 3800 MONTANA AVE EL PASO TX 799034506 USA Bidder #: 71891 Sale Loc: Columbus Sale Date: 2017-12-20 Sale #: 2017245

Date: 2017-12-20

On-Sit	e Property Insurance		Insurance Brok	cered by Marsh	n Inc.	ARSH
Lot#	Description	Sold Price	Pric	ce*	Accept	Decline
5019	Qty Of Zoll & Lifepak AED .	325.00	10	0.00	П	П
5022	Qty Of Lifepak AED .	325.00	10	0.00	Ē	Π
5037	Qty Of Stryker MXPRO Guerneys .	1,200.00	10	0.00	┌	□
5038	Qty Of Stryker MXPRO Guerneys .	1,400.00	10	0.00		
Total Quote for On-Site Property Insurance			40.00		AII	∏ All
	s for up to 30 days of On-Site Property coverage at a Ritchie Bros. auction sit Insurance Certification for coverage terms & conditions. Quote does not con				ued.	
Cargo	Insurance	In	surance Brokered	by Marsh Inc.	M	IARSH
		Domestic Inter	national			
Lot #	Description	Sold Price	Price*	Price*	Accept	Decline
5015	Qty Of Lifepak 10 Leads .	25.00	35.00	55.00		
5019	Qty Of Zoll & Lifepak AED .	325.00	35.00	55.00		
5022	Qty Of Lifepak AED .	325.00	35.00	55.00		
5037	Qty Of Stryker MXPRO Guerneys .	1,200.00	35.00	55.00		
5038	Qty Of Stryker MXPRO Guerneys .	1,400.00	35.00	55.00		
5064	Qty Of Immobilization Equipment .	220.00	35.00	55.00		
Total Q	uote for Cargo Insurance		210.00	330.00	AI	II 🗌 AII
fee which	s for coverage for your equipment in transit and includes up to 30 days of Onmay be subject to tax. nsurance Certification for coverage terms & conditions. Quote does not const	. ,		·	, and the second	
				Decline serv	vices listed al	bove
Equipn	nent Transportation					
Get	competitive transportation quotes with uShip on your new purchas	es:		USI	qiı	